
Burnsville Blaze Invitational Varsity Boys

Sep. 29, 2011

Cloudy, very very windy, 60s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

 1* Owatonna                 53    8    9   10   12   14   16   18  17:21.8  0:16.1
 2* Mahtomedi                53    3    5    6   15   24   40   64  17:17.7  1:00.5
  3 Burnsville               57    1    2    4   13   37   51   66  17:12.6  1:38.8
  4 Rochester Century       128   11   17   21   35   44   47   65  17:54.3  1:01.8
  5 Minnetonka              166   25   31   33   38   39   45   46  18:10.1  0:19.1
  6 Maple Grove             171    7   23   26   57   58   63   75  18:04.1  1:26.7
  7 East Ridge              197   22   36   42   48   49   70   74  18:17.7  0:40.9
  8 Northfield              210   19   28   52   55   56   62   73  18:19.4  0:47.8
  9 Albert Lea              225   27   41   43   53   61   78   81  18:24.1  0:36.1
 10 Shakopee                230   20   30   50   59   71   76   77  18:24.2  1:03.1
 11 Richfield               261   32   34   60   67   68   69   79  18:30.9  0:38.6
 12 South St Paul           317   29   54   72   80   82   83   84  19:09.0  2:11.9
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1*. Owatonna
    8  Spencer Versteeg, 11       17:15.4  
    9  Cameron Peterson, 11       17:18.0  
   10  Trever Schweichtenberg, 11 17:20.4  
   12  Mark Holzerland, 11        17:24.0  
   14  Jacob Wareheim, 11         17:31.4  
   16  Ryan Emanuelson, 12        17:33.7  
   18  Seth Huseby, 9             17:45.0  
Total Time = 1:26:49.0     Total Places = 53

2*. Mahtomedi
    3  Ryan Kirkland, 12          16:55.6  
    5  Drew Campbell, 11          17:01.7  
    6  Ben Mennell, 12            17:03.3  
   15  Cal Knickerbocker, 12      17:31.9  
   24  Noah Kirkland, 11          17:56.0  
   40  Kevin Dado, 7              18:17.0  
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   64  Alex Medved, 12            18:41.9  
Total Time = 1:26:28.3     Total Places = 53

3. Burnsville
    1  Cole O'Brien, 12           16:36.8  
    2  Abdulah Salah, 12          16:40.6  
    4  Ali Ahmed, 10              17:01.1  
   13  Shawn Wong, 11             17:29.1  
   37  Nate Blichfeldt, 7         18:15.5  
   51  Sam Houching, 10           18:33.0  
   66  Jake Odom, 10              18:44.8  
Total Time = 1:26:02.9     Total Places = 57

4. Rochester Century
   11  Paul Hale, 12              17:21.8  
   17  Graham Massot, 11          17:40.6  
   21  Sam Schroeder, 10          17:50.8  
   35  Seth Massot, 8             18:14.8  
   44  Hunter Huntoon, 10         18:23.5  
   47  Michael Wagner, 9          18:26.8  
   65  Evan Powell, 10            18:44.2  
Total Time = 1:29:31.4     Total Places = 128

5. Minnetonka
   25  Ramsey Green, 12           17:57.7  
   31  Jimmy Sebold, 10           18:08.4  
   33  Ethan Ryan, 11             18:11.5  
   38  Cole Smith, 11             18:16.3  
   39  Charlie Penn, 12           18:16.7  
   45  Austin Anderson, 11        18:24.5  
   46  Andrew Rose, 11            18:25.8  
Total Time = 1:30:50.5     Total Places = 166

6. Maple Grove
    7  Ryan Graham, 11            17:10.4  
   23  Sean Heaton, 10            17:54.2  
   26  Dustin Johantgen, 12       18:03.2  
   57  Austin Weigel, 11          18:36.0  
   58  Mitchell Dickerson, 9      18:37.0  
   63  Travis Crego, 12           18:41.6  
   75  Charlie Raasch, 10         18:58.5  
Total Time = 1:30:20.5     Total Places = 171

7. East Ridge
   22  Ryan Schiferl, 10          17:51.2  
   36  Nathan Tigges, 10          18:15.2  
   42  Thomas Ollmann, 12         18:22.6  
   48  Roman Faller, 10           18:27.3  
   49  Sam Scholz, 10             18:32.0  
   70  Tom Dierberger, 12         18:50.3  
   74  David Scholz, 10           18:56.9  
Total Time = 1:31:28.1     Total Places = 197

8. Northfield
   19  Sam Fox, 12                17:47.8  
   28  Corbin Godfrey, 9          18:04.9  
   52  David Kreis, 10            18:33.6  
   55  Christian Vosejpka, 11     18:35.3  
   56  Will Olstad, 11            18:35.5  
   62  Logan Regnier, 11          18:40.7  
   73  Ian Iverson, 10            18:56.6  



Total Time = 1:31:36.9     Total Places = 210

9. Albert Lea
   27  Isaac Staat, 12            18:04.3  
   41  Luc Malimanek, 11          18:18.7  
   43  Blair Bonnerup, 10         18:22.9  
   53  Brandon Bonnerup, 10       18:34.3  
   61  Jay Skaar, 8               18:40.4  
   78  Andy Christian, 11         19:23.8  
   81  Sergio Chavez, 9           19:55.9  
Total Time = 1:32:00.4     Total Places = 225

10. Shakopee
   20  Aaron Wood, 12             17:49.4  
   30  Bryon Olfert, 9            18:07.9  
   50  Kyle Rachel, 8             18:32.3  
   59  Allen Lynch, 9             18:39.0  
   71  Alex Easton, 8             18:52.5  
   76  Gavin Menning, 7           19:15.2  
   77  Nathan Coleman, 10         19:19.2  
Total Time = 1:32:01.0     Total Places = 230

11. Richfield
   32  Jake Bauer, 12             18:08.8  
   34  Jake Beaudet, 10           18:11.9  
   60  Lucas Blanchard, 12        18:39.4  
   67  Max Hamilton, 12           18:47.0  
   68  Alex Brault, 12            18:47.3  
   69  Calvin Bergen, 12          18:49.8  
   79  Jon Libra, 12              19:44.1  
Total Time = 1:32:34.2     Total Places = 261

12. South St Paul
   29  Brian Hoppe, 11            18:05.1  
   54  Wyatt Pugh, 11             18:34.7  
   72  Austin Barnes, 12          18:56.1  
   80  Andrew Levine, 10          19:52.0  
   82  Trent Lewis, 10            20:17.0  
   83  Eddie Carlson, 8           20:24.5  
   84  Ethan Hemmelman, 10        20:32.4  
Total Time = 1:35:44.8     Total Places = 317
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Cole O'Brien, 12           16:36.8    Burnsville           
    2     2  Abdulah Salah, 12          16:40.6    Burnsville           
    3     3  Ryan Kirkland, 12          16:55.6    Mahtomedi            
    4     4  Ali Ahmed, 10              17:01.1    Burnsville           
    5     5  Drew Campbell, 11          17:01.7    Mahtomedi            
    6     6  Ben Mennell, 12            17:03.3    Mahtomedi            
    7     7  Ryan Graham, 11            17:10.4    Maple Grove          
    8     8  Spencer Versteeg, 11       17:15.4    Owatonna             
    9     9  Cameron Peterson, 11       17:18.0    Owatonna             
   10    10  Trever Schweichtenberg, 11 17:20.4    Owatonna             
   11    11  Paul Hale, 12              17:21.8    Rochester Century    
   12    12  Mark Holzerland, 11        17:24.0    Owatonna             
   13    13  Shawn Wong, 11             17:29.1    Burnsville           
   14    14  Jacob Wareheim, 11         17:31.4    Owatonna             
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   15    15  Cal Knickerbocker, 12      17:31.9    Mahtomedi            
   16    16  Ryan Emanuelson, 12        17:33.7    Owatonna             
   17    17  Graham Massot, 11          17:40.6    Rochester Century    
   18    18  Seth Huseby, 9             17:45.0    Owatonna             
   19    19  Sam Fox, 12                17:47.8    Northfield           
   20    20  Aaron Wood, 12             17:49.4    Shakopee             
   21    21  Sam Schroeder, 10          17:50.8    Rochester Century    
   22    22  Ryan Schiferl, 10          17:51.2    East Ridge           
   23    23  Sean Heaton, 10            17:54.2    Maple Grove          
   24    24  Noah Kirkland, 11          17:56.0    Mahtomedi            
   25    25  Ramsey Green, 12           17:57.7    Minnetonka           
   26    26  Dustin Johantgen, 12       18:03.2    Maple Grove          
   27    27  Isaac Staat, 12            18:04.3    Albert Lea           
   28    28  Corbin Godfrey, 9          18:04.9    Northfield           
   29    29  Brian Hoppe, 11            18:05.1    South St Paul        
   30    30  Bryon Olfert, 9            18:07.9    Shakopee             
   31    31  Jimmy Sebold, 10           18:08.4    Minnetonka           
   32    32  Jake Bauer, 12             18:08.8    Richfield            
   33    33  Ethan Ryan, 11             18:11.5    Minnetonka           
   34    34  Jake Beaudet, 10           18:11.9    Richfield            
   35    35  Seth Massot, 8             18:14.8    Rochester Century    
   36    36  Nathan Tigges, 10          18:15.2    East Ridge           
   37    37  Nate Blichfeldt, 7         18:15.5    Burnsville           
   38    38  Cole Smith, 11             18:16.3    Minnetonka           
   39    39  Charlie Penn, 12           18:16.7    Minnetonka           
   40    40  Kevin Dado, 7              18:17.0    Mahtomedi            
   41    41  Luc Malimanek, 11          18:18.7    Albert Lea           
   42    42  Thomas Ollmann, 12         18:22.6    East Ridge           
   43    43  Blair Bonnerup, 10         18:22.9    Albert Lea           
   44    44  Hunter Huntoon, 10         18:23.5    Rochester Century    
   45    45  Austin Anderson, 11        18:24.5    Minnetonka           
   46    46  Andrew Rose, 11            18:25.8    Minnetonka           
   47    47  Michael Wagner, 9          18:26.8    Rochester Century    
   48    48  Roman Faller, 10           18:27.3    East Ridge           
   49    49  Sam Scholz, 10             18:32.0    East Ridge           
   50    50  Kyle Rachel, 8             18:32.3    Shakopee             
   51    51  Sam Houching, 10           18:33.0    Burnsville           
   52    52  David Kreis, 10            18:33.6    Northfield           
   53    53  Brandon Bonnerup, 10       18:34.3    Albert Lea           
   54    54  Wyatt Pugh, 11             18:34.7    South St Paul        
   55    55  Christian Vosejpka, 11     18:35.3    Northfield           
   56    56  Will Olstad, 11            18:35.5    Northfield           
   57    57  Austin Weigel, 11          18:36.0    Maple Grove          
   58    58  Mitchell Dickerson, 9      18:37.0    Maple Grove          
   59    59  Allen Lynch, 9             18:39.0    Shakopee             
   60    60  Lucas Blanchard, 12        18:39.4    Richfield            
   61        Cullen Thiss, 11           18:39.7    Minnetonka           
   62    61  Jay Skaar, 8               18:40.4    Albert Lea           
   63    62  Logan Regnier, 11          18:40.7    Northfield           
   64        Julian Hagberg, 12         18:41.1    Minnetonka           
   65    63  Travis Crego, 12           18:41.6    Maple Grove          
   66    64  Alex Medved, 12            18:41.9    Mahtomedi            
   67    65  Evan Powell, 10            18:44.2    Rochester Century    
   68    66  Jake Odom, 10              18:44.8    Burnsville           
   69    67  Max Hamilton, 12           18:47.0    Richfield            
   70    68  Alex Brault, 12            18:47.3    Richfield            
   71    69  Calvin Bergen, 12          18:49.8    Richfield            
   72    70  Tom Dierberger, 12         18:50.3    East Ridge           
   73    71  Alex Easton, 8             18:52.5    Shakopee             
   74    72  Austin Barnes, 12          18:56.1    South St Paul        
   75    73  Ian Iverson, 10            18:56.6    Northfield           



   76    74  David Scholz, 10           18:56.9    East Ridge           
   77    75  Charlie Raasch, 10         18:58.5    Maple Grove          
   78        Riley Nelson, 10           19:11.4    Minnetonka           
   79    76  Gavin Menning, 7           19:15.2    Shakopee             
   80    77  Nathan Coleman, 10         19:19.2    Shakopee             
   81    78  Andy Christian, 11         19:23.8    Albert Lea           
   82    79  Jon Libra, 12              19:44.1    Richfield            
   83    80  Andrew Levine, 10          19:52.0    South St Paul        
   84    81  Sergio Chavez, 9           19:55.9    Albert Lea           
   85    82  Trent Lewis, 10            20:17.0    South St Paul        
   86    83  Eddie Carlson, 8           20:24.5    South St Paul        
   87    84  Ethan Hemmelman, 10        20:32.4    South St Paul        

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.
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